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FRAME BASIC recessed fitting
LED, 3000K, brushed aluminium, SET, 9.4W, incl. driver

Article number

112726

Number of light sources 6

Max. wattage

Lamp

Light distribution type 1
Light distribution type 3

Feed-in capability
Lamp included
Installation length
Installation width
Installation depth
Length

Width

Height

Net weight

Gross weight
Voltage
Protection class
Beam angle
Material

Colour

Way of mounting

Average lifespan

Colour temperature

Colour rendering index

Luminous flux

Energy efficiency class

fastCalcEnabled
ranking

Catalogue page

9.4 Watt

LED

Direct

rotationally symmetric
No

No

7.5cm

7.5¢cm

5cm

9cm

9cm

4 cm

0.187 kg

0.241 kg

200-240 ~50/60 . 350 Volts
I

90 Degree
Aluminium/acrylic glass
brushed aluminium
Recessed wall / Recessed ceiling mounting
20000 Hours

3000 Kelvin

80

470 Im

A++

Yes

300

BIG WHITE 2017: 492

With our FRAME series we offer you a lighting solution for recessed
wall and ceiling installation with minimum space requirements. The
LED set is equipped with warm white Premium LED light diodes. This
luminaire contains built-in LED lamps. EEI: A - A++. The lamps in the
luminaire cannot be replaced.
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